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RIGHT TIME
S Right Time 7861    |    271AN4833  |    Owned by: Spickler Ranch North, Glenfield, ND; Stuart Simon, Tolstoy, ND

(AMF,CAF,DDF,NHF,DWF,MAF,MHF,OHF,OSF,RGF)

An Absolute Beast
• The phenotypic standout of the 2022 USA tour out of the renowned Spickler 

North Ranch, ND

• Without question, one of the most powerful bulls to enter the ABS program for 
many, many years

• Admire the phenomenal power, depth, width and top-line strength of this 
absolute powerhouse. Right Time exemplifies everything we love about the 
Angus breed

• Right Time’s presence, soundness and mobility for a bull of such physical 
dimension is pure gold, and testament to the depth of quality within the Spickler 
North herd

• The ultimate phenotype sire to add that much needed punch and muscle back 
into the Angus breed

• Good scrotal, clean sheathed, with excellent tail head placement

• A must-use for 2023

Born
Birth Weight
Weaning Weight
Yearling Weight
SS 12 months
FS 12 months

Reg. No.

S Queen Essa 367
S Chisum 6175

S Queen Essa 208

Sitz Right Time 8034
Leachman Right Time 338-5605

Sitz Florabelle Fanny 1293
03/04/2017

39kg
348kg
576kg

40.8cm
6.1

USA18762372

Maternal Grand Sire: S Chisum 6175

Dam: S Queen Essa 367

Right Time Sons

EBVs as at Mid-July 2023 TOP 20%

CE-DIR CE-DT GL BW 200D 400D 600D MCW Milk DTC SS DOC CWT EMA Rib Rump RBY IMF NFI-F Claw Foot Leg $A $A-L

EBV -0.8 +5.8 -6.4 +5.7 +63 +102 +134 +113 +20 -5.0 +2.6 +24 +78 +5.3 -0.5 -0.2 +0.2 +1.5 -0.33 +0.80 +0.76 +0.86
$218 $371

ACC 52% 44% 65% 65% 68% 64% 65% 63% 56% 38% 61% 35% 56% 56% 57% 58% 51% 61% 48% 78% 78% 51%

%Rank 76 21 24 82 7 19 17 29 23 40 29 32 17 61 60 48 66 67 5 40 9 7 30 29




