

## **RIGHT TIME**

S Right Time 7861 | 271AN4833 | Owned by: Spickler Ranch North, Glenfield, ND; Stuart Simon, Tolstoy, ND









Reg. No.	USA18762372
Born	03/04/2017
Birth Weight	39kg
Weaning Weight	348kg
Yearling Weight	576kg
SS 12 months	40.8cm
FS 12 months	6.1

Leachman Right Time 338-5605 Sitz Right Time 8034 Sitz Florabelle Fanny 1293

(AMF,CAF,DDF,NHF,DWF,MAF,MHF,OHF,OSF,RGF)

S Chisum 6175 S Queen Essa 367 S Queen Essa 208

## **An Absolute Beast**

- The phenotypic standout of the 2022 USA tour out of the renowned Spickler North Ranch, ND
- Without question, one of the most powerful bulls to enter the ABS program for many, many years
- Admire the phenomenal power, depth, width and top-line strength of this absolute powerhouse. Right Time exemplifies everything we love about the Angus breed
- Right Time's presence, soundness and mobility for a bull of such physical dimension is pure gold, and testament to the depth of quality within the Spickler North herd
- The ultimate phenotype sire to add that much needed punch and muscle back into the Angus breed
- Good scrotal, clean sheathed, with excellent tail head placement
- A must-use for 2023

	CE-DIR	CE-DT	GL	BW	200D	400D	600D	MCW	Milk	DTC	SS	DOC	CWT	EMA	Rib	Rump	RBY	IMF	NFI-F	Claw	Foot	Leg	\$A	\$A-L
EBV	-0.8	+5.8	-6.4	+5.7	+63	+102	+134	+113	+20	-5.0	+2.6	+24	+78	+5.3	-0.5	-0.2	+0.2	+1.5	-0.33	+0.80	+0.76			3 \$371
ACC	52%	44%	65%	65%	68%	64%	65%	63%	56%	38%	61%	35%	56%	56%	57%	58%	51%	61%	48%	78%	78%	51%	\$ <b>∠</b> 18	
%Rank	76	21	24	82	7	19	17	29	23	40	29	32	17	61	60	48	66	67	5	40	9	7	30	29

EBVs as at Mid-July 2023 TOP 20%